
From: Poole, Trina
Required: Poole, Trinakpoole@aging.sc.gov

Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov

Subject:
Location:

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Strategic Planning
Large Conference Room

When: 3/24/2014 8:00:00 AM - 11:00:00 AM

Hi All! We have decided that it might be best if we just lock ourselves in the Large Conference
Room and knock this thing out! We have 5 remaining goals. We will spend ~30 minutes on each 
one and be DONE! Bring your ideas/pre-work and it will move much faster! If you are not able to 
attend, submit your work by Thursday, March 20 at Noon.

**Bring your favorite snacks/drinks to keep us energized! ©
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